
Hanspaul Pannu

Hanspaul Pannu

Chief Financial Officer

Sharc International Systems Inc.

December 31, 2019

Canadian Securities Exchange

SHRC

01/01/19 31/03/19

0.255

38,720,176

9,873,644.88

01/04/19 30/06/19

0.165

38,720,176

6,388,829.04

01/07/19 30/09/19

0.04

38,720,176

1,548,807.04

"Hanspaul Pannu"

20-06-05



01/10/19 31/12/19

0.07

38,877,126

2,721,398.82

5,133,169.95

4,878,513.00

10,011,682.95

500.00

Nil

500.00


