## FORM 13-501F1 CLASS 1 AND CLASS 3B REPORTING ISSUERS - PARTICIPATION FEE

## MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATION

Hanspaul Pannu					• 11
I,	, an officer of the reporting issuer noted bel y knowledge, having exercised reasonable diligenc				e Alberta
(s) "Hanspaul Pannu"					
Hanspaul Pannu		6-05			
Title: Chief Financial Officer					
Reporting Issuer Name:	Sharc International Systems I	nc.			
End date of previous financial year:	December 31, 2019				
Type of Reporting Issuer:	Class 1 Reporting Issuer	Class 3B Reportir	g Issuer		
Highest Trading Marketplace:	Canadian Securities Exchang	e			
Market value of listed or quoted equity se	curities:				
Equity Symbol	SHRC				
1st Specified Trading Period	_	01/01/19	to	31/03/19	
(DD/MM/YY)  Closing price of the security in the class or series on the last trading day of the specified trading period in which such security was listed or quoted on the highest trading marketplace			\$	(DD/MM/YY) 0.255	(i)
Number of securities in the class or series of such security outstanding at the end of the last trading day of the specified trading period				38,720,176	(ii)
Market value of class or series		(i) × (ii)	\$ <u></u>	9,873,644.88	(A)
2nd Considired Totaline Desired		01/04/19		30/06/19	
2nd Specified Trading Period		(DD/MM/YY)	to	(DD/MM/YY)	
Closing price of the security in the class or series on the last trading day of the specified trading period in which such security was listed or quoted on the highest trading marketplace			\$	0.165	(iii)
Number of securities in the class or series of such security outstanding at the end of the last trading day of the specified trading period				38,720,176	(iv)
Market value of class or series		(iii) × (iv)	\$	6,388,829.04	(B)
3rd Specified Trading Period		01/07/19	to	30/09/19	
Closing price of the security in the class or series on the last trading day of the specified tr		(DD/MM/YY) g period in which such	<u> </u>	(DD/MM/YY) 0.04	(), A
security was listed or quoted on the highest trading marketplace  Number of securities in the class or series of such security outstanding at the end of the last trading day of the specified trading period			۶	38,720,176	(v) (vi)
Market value of class or series		(v) × (vi)	\$	1,548,807.04	(c)

4th Specified Trading Period	01/10/19		31/12/19	
- The specified Hading refloor	(DD/MM/YY)	to	(DD/MM/YY)	
Closing price of the security in the class or series on the last trading day of the specified trading period in which such security was listed or quoted on the highest trading marketplace			0.07	(vii)
Number of securities in the class or series of such security outstanding at the end of the last trading day of the specified trading period			38,877,126	(viii)
Market value of class or series	(vii) × (viii)	\$	2,721,398.82	(D)
5th Specified Trading Period	(DD/MM/YY)	to	(DD/MM/YY)	
Closing price of the security in the class or series on the last trading day of the specified trad security was listed or quoted on the highest trading marketplace	ing period in which such	\$		(ix)
Number of securities in the class or series of such security outstanding at the end of the last specified trading period	trading day of the			(x)
Market value of class or series	(ix) x (x)	\$		(E)
Average Market Value of Class or Series (Calculate the simple average of the market value of the class or series of security for each applicable specified trading period (i.e. A through E above))			5,133,169.95	(1)
(Repeat the above calculation for each other class or series of equity securities of the reporting issuer (and a subsequent of the control of the reporting issuer).	osidiary, if applicable) that was listed or quoted on a	marketplace at	the end of the previous financial year	)
Fair value of outstanding debt securities		\$	4,878,513.00	(2)
(Provide details of how value was determined)				
Capitalization for the previous financial year	(1) + (2)	\$	10,011,682.95	
Participation Fee		\$	500.00	_
Late Fee, if applicable		\$	Nil	
Total Fee Payable (Participation Fee plus Late Fee)		\$	500.00	